2020-2026 O O O O
oo oboogddnod

Juoouboug

gobooboodgon

www.abaogao.com



http://www.abaogao.com

googug

02020-2026L U oo oooogogoobooobugooooooooo
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gooboobobooooon

00000000 o htte:/www.abaogao.com/b/shipin/E17161HP1S.html

O0o0oo0bO00dbRMB9800 OO DO ORMB9800 OO 0O +0 00O 0O RMB 10000

gooooboooo
goooo 400-600-8596(0 [0 O [0') 010-80993963
0000000 010-80993963

000 010-60343813
Email[] sales@abaogao.com
oood OO0 0OO0DbOOoogd

gooobogpbFRODOODOOODOO0ODOO0ODOODODOODOODO0ODODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.abaogao.com/b/shipin/E17161HP1S.html

Jooodootdboodd

goobobobbodgodguobobobbdoogooboobboooooonooon
gogobbobbooooooboon

gobobbbboOz2020-20260 DD OO0 oooboooooooboooood
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
gogobobobbbodooooobbobbbooooon

goobbbobtodoooobbobobbdooooobbbbooooooonbobo
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD
ggoboobboooooooon

goooo
g.oboobbooooooobobood
1.1000400obo
11100000
11200000
11300000040
1200000000
121000000
122000000
12300000004
124000000
1250000000
130000ooobo
131000000
132000000040
133000000 0d

o 2015201900 00 ggooonooooogd



2100000000 ooboo
21100000000
212000000 bobooood
220 0000000oooboo
221000000
1goooon
20000004
222000000
1woggoooo
g_WoLoLOooooon
2230 000guoboooood
230 0000ououooooo
231000404dd
232000000 bbooboobog
2400 000000obbo
2410000000D0O0
2420000000000
2430 0000b0ObODOd

ggooobobbobboooooooobo
1oooooogod
l1ugood

120000000
2000000-ugooboobobobood
2100000booood
220000ononbn

230 000gonbon
2400000000

3o uuu-gggoobooon
3 guoooobon
3200uugoonon
_Uuduoooooo



d00pougouobobooood
dl100ogooobog
d2000000b000D0od
d3jugobobobobboooogod
d400gogooooood

gogoogoboboobobobooooad
412015-201900 0 000D OobDOOd
4110000000000
4120000000000
413000000goon
422015-201900 000 booboOod
421000000 goon
4220000000000
42300 0000goon
432015-201900 000 booboood
43100000040d
10oooon

20000004

WO OLOOOO
43200000000
1odoooon

20000004

WO OLOOOO
433000000gf
1doooon

20000004

WO OLOOOO
440000000000
441000

442001

44300



452020-20260 U 0O DO ODOOO
4510000000000
AS20 00000 gnonon
AS53000000gobon

gonQ2015-201900 00 0ggooboon
10 00bouguoooonbon
sl110gogoooobog
sliuugobobooobood
sl3duogoboboooog
1woogggoooo
2000000040
gpoboooggoobooobood
A000oDOoObobO0ooooooboon
5.22015-20100 00D OO OOd
5.2.12015-20100 00O O0oooon
5.2.22015-20100 00D Oouogoon
5.232015-20100 0 OO O0OoOooon
s3bbbuuguuoobooood
sldldouooonoon
oo
000bo0ooooobooon
gwobobouogogan
s320000pbooboobog
1wogoooobooo
000bobo0ooooooboon
gwoobboooooon
s40bboogoooobon
sa410000poboood
s4200000b0Ob0DOd
sa430uugoboooood

ss 5O0000duuoonobon



shiluguoooonoo

1oogn

20000004
g_WoLoLoOooooon

sh 2a2Uduugnonon
1goooon
2000000404

WO OoLOOOO
A000O0ODOO0Od
sh3uupopobobbooood
wogogooobooooan
000bob0ouooooobooon
gpobbouugoooooboon
sebOoooououooboboobooog
seluuugobobooood
se20lUuugooboboooboogd
se3luugunooooog

gogoggbbbbooogooobo
1000 00oooooon
6.1.12015-20100 O 0 ggooooon
6.1.22015-20100 OO0 ooooboon
6.22015-20100 000D OObOooooogn
6210000doonbon
62200000000
62300000000
62400000000

e300 0oouuonooooog
6.3.12015-20100 OO oooonboon
6.3.22020-2026 OO OO0 OOooooOO
6.42015-20100 00O DOOO0oogn
4100000 n0onDOog



420000000000

6430 000000ODOO0O
440000000000

6450 0000000DO0O0
400000 ODOOO

6500 0000oooooooog
es1ggugoooooogd

10 2015-20100 D0 0ggoooooo
2002020-20260 DO O DOOOOOU
6520 0000boboboooogd

10 2015-20100 O gggouooon
2002020-20260 U DD O DOOOOOO
6.62015-20190 0O DOOOoooogn
6.6.12015-20100 OO0 dooooboon
6.6.22015-20100 D Lo oooboogdg
6.6.32015-20100 00O O U0doooooboon
6.6.42020-20260) U OO OO ooon
/0o oooognf

6.7100dng

10 2015-20100 0000 oo

200 2015-20100 000D Oboougg

30 2015-20100 00D ODOOOOg
AD0ooooon

sbbonbobuooodn
eLonoooogagn
Mmobbooooaon

6720000

10 2015-20100 0000 oo

200 2015-20100 00O ODOOOgg

30 2015-201900 00O ODOOOogg
AD00DOODOoO0d
sbonbboooan



eLopoooooan

gogoogbobobo+gdgooboboboudad
rlggooooooggooooobood
rligggogoboooboooooad
712000000000 bOOO00O0oOg
130 gggogooooooooad
714000+00000000bobooboo
r15000+0000ggoooooon
7200000+00000000000OO
2100000+00000000oag
oo+ goooooobooboo
0o+ obobooooad
WO LOLOOO+0bbLbbooooon
220000000000 00004ad
230 0000+0000ooboooon
240 0000+000b0b0bobooog
oo+ oooooooboo
0o+ ooonouooa

WO OO0+ bboooon
r25000000000000
10o0o0o0d

20000040

WO OOU

A0000O0

s g

26000000 bObOOO0OOgnd
300000+0bobboooooon
oo+ uogooooboon
3200000+ 00gooooobooon
33+ gooooobooon



oo ooboboobobooooad
gllbnouoooogn
glriuuuoooooood
gl2iUuupopobooobood
gl3tuuugoooooogd

g2l bbb uououogn
g2l1uuuugonono
g220UlUupobobobog
g23uluuuponooood

g240 00U bDbO

g3l bnuuuuugoonon
gluuoobobobbouoooon
g2l udunuobooobouoooad
g3l uuupobobobooooon
g34luuopoooood
g350ugpooooog

gdoooooboobbooooon
1bbbuuguoobbo
gl1i100ooobbobog
9120000 boboobodg
130 00upobobobog
140000 obooog
1oogoooooo
2000000404
Woobooooooon
AJ00DoOobOoOooooooboon
9200 00bUuUoouooobobn
9210000nboboboobod
92200000 DbObODOO
9230000 bnooboog
9240 00000OODOO



9250000 boooboogd
3bboouoggswoTo O
9310 donooooso
93200000 oboobowg

933 uugnonbonooon
93400 0000DbDDbDOTO
4bbDbdouoonboboboobbod
s410000obobOn
94200000000

o500 00b0Uuouoobon

oo oobobbbbooooooooboo
lol1dgodooooobouoooogoon
101100000000
101200000000
101300000000
101400000000
02000000 bobobooogoo
102100000000
102200000000
102300000000
102400000000

30 ggoboooououoooon
103100000000
103200000000
103300000 0O0d
103400000000

40 000obbobbboooooooobbooobo
104100000000
104200000000
104300000000
104400000000



5000000000 000agad
105100000000
105200000000
1053000000004
105400000000
0000 ooobooooooon
106100000000
106200000000
106300000000
106400000000
/70000000000 ooooon
107100000000
107200000000
107300000000
107400000000
8o onoooooooon
1081000004y
108200000000
1083000004
108400000000

90 gguuuoonoooogg
100100000000
1092000000004
109300000000
100400000000
lnioddoooooooooooon
1010100000y
1010200000000
101030000y
1010400000000

&hellip;&hellip;



goonb 20202026 OO0 ddooooooooooon
11.12020-20260 DO OO0 oooooDOoOOod
1111go0oooooogoad
1112000000000000
1113000000000 +00
11.22020-20260 D OO0 O0QoooooOO
1121000000000000
1122000000000000
1123000000000000
11.32020-20260 D DO OO0 OQoooooOoO
113100ooooooggad
1132000000000000

1133000 ooougad

oo 2020-20260 b0 000D ooooooogn
r1IO00O0O0O0OOOOOO0O0O0OO0
2000000000000
rI3IV00O00oooobooood
1231000000004
1232000000000
1233000000000
1234000000000
1235000000000
1236000000000
A000000oooooOod
12410000000000
12420000000000

goonD 2020-20260 U0 0000 OooODoOooooooooon
plOgddoooboooooooobo
1B1100boooooooogd

1312000000



B13000o0ooogd
B2000000000000
1B3210000000000
B22000000000000
B3O UOUOooboooooog
1331000000
1332000000
1333000000
1334000000
B4AOODOOOOOO
13410000

13420000
134300000000
134400000000

goooogoooobod
141004dd
u“H20000ooooooo
14300
143100000000
143200000000
4330000000004

goooo

gogoboobodad
gogoobooboboodgd
goooboobboodd
gooobooboboodd
goobbobbouoooobbbbodd
gogobbobbooooooboon
gogobobobbooooooobbon
gogoobbobboooooon



gogz01s-20100 00 gopooboooodd
gooz015-201900 00 00oobbooogo
goobbobobooooooobon
gooobbobboooooooboon
gogzois-201900 0ggoooooo
00dQ2020-20260 D0 000OOODOO
gogz01s-20100 0 gpooboooogo
goO2020-20260 00 00OOOOOOO0O
gogz01s-20100 00 gpooboobooogo
gooO2020-20260 00 00OOOOOOO0O
gogz0is-20100 0 gpoooooogd
gooz01s-201900 00 0popoobooogo
goggoboboboboooooon
gogoobbobboooooon
goggobbobboooooon
gogoobbobboooooon
goggobbobboooooon
gooz01s-201900 00 gpopoobboooga
goggz01s-20100 0o oooodg
UodQ2020-20260 0000 OOOOO
Uodf2020-20260 0000 OODOOOOO
goQ2020-20260 D0 0O0OOOOOOO0O
gof2020-20260 U OOODOODOOOOO
goooo

gogobobobobodd

0000o0o http://www.abaogao.com/b/shipin/E17161HP1S.html



http://www.abaogao.com/b/shipin/E17161HP1S.html

